






1-1 1 EA          7.20           7.20EXTENTION CABLE; 
COLEMAN CABLE 09403 16/2 SPT-2
3-OUTLET CUBE TAP EXTENSION CORD WITH
SAFETY COVER, BROWN, 12-FEET

2-1 1 EA         28.99          28.99LIGHT BULBS; 
(PACK OF 6) SATCO S7365, 13-WATT 880
LUMENS CANDELABRA T2 SPIRAL 4100K
LIGHT BULB, BRIGHT WHITE, COMPACT
FLUORESCENT BULB

3-1 1 EA         44.99          44.99LAMP; 
AMBIMALL BLACK FLOOR LAMP FOR LIVING
ROOM, MODERN FLOOR LAMP WITH SHADE,
TALL LAMPS FOR LIVING ROOM, BEDROOM,
OFFICE, DINING ROOM, STICK FLOOR LAMP
WITH BLACK LAMPSHADE(WITHOUT BULB)

4-1 1 EA         11.87          11.87BATTERIES; 
DURACELL OPTIMUM AAA BATTERIES WITH
POWER BOOST INGREDIENTS, 12 COUNT
PACK DOUBLE A BATTERY WITH
LONG-LASTING POWER, ALL-PURPOSE
ALKALINE AAA BATTERY FOR HOUSEHOLD
AND OFFICE DEVICES

5-1 1 EA         46.43          46.43CLICKER; 
LOGITECH PROFESSIONAL PRESENTER R800,
WIRELESS PRESENTATION CLICKER REMOTE
WITH GREEN LASER POINTER AND LCD
DISPLAY , BLACK

        139.48   Sub-total 
         10.82   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         150.30

AMAZON ORDER #: 112-8964521-6055416

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.SEAP 63900 00000 570B            139.48

Requisition

Supplier: AMAZON.COM 0000006424
BILLING DEPARTMENT
P O BOX 80463
SEATTLE WA 98108
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041004 02/02/2023 1
Requisition Name:
AMAZON.COM
Requester
Molly Senecal
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 02-FEB-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  SEAP
Project Grant:  570B
Program Director:  Kellie Butler
Program Goal:  Student Equity and Access

Requisition

Supplier: AMAZON.COM 0000006424
BILLING DEPARTMENT
P O BOX 80463
SEATTLE WA 98108
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041004 02/02/2023 2
Requisition Name:
AMAZON.COM
Requester
Molly Senecal
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 02-FEB-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Details for Order #112-8964521-6055416

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Alina Kravchuk 
Order Placed:  February 2, 2023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-8964521-6055416 

 Order Total:  $200.33

Business order information

Location: Folsom Lake College

Requisition number: 0001041004

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Logitech Professional Presenter R800, Wireless Presentation Clicker Remote with Green Laser Pointer and LCD Display ,

Black 
Sold by: Amazon.com 

 Condition: New

$46.43

 

1 of: Coleman Cable 09403 16/2 SPT-2 3-Outlet Cube Tap Extension Cord with Safety Cover, Brown, 12-Feet 
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$7.20

 

1 of: Duracell Optimum AAA Batteries with Power Boost Ingredients, 12 Count Pack Double A Battery with Long-lasting Power,

All-Purpose Alkaline AAA Battery for Household and Office Devices 
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$11.87

 

1 of: Ambimall Black Floor Lamp for Living Room, Modern Floor Lamp with Shade, Tall Lamps for Living Room, Bedroom, Office,

Dining Room, Stick Floor Lamp with Black Lampshade(Without Bulb) 
Sold by: Ambimall (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

$44.99

 

1 of: (Pack of 6) Satco S7365, 13-watt 880 Lumens Candelabra T2 Spiral 4100K Light Bulb, Bright White, Compact Fluorescent

Bulb 
 Sold by: TK DISTRIBUTION INC (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$28.99

 

 Shipping Address:
MOLLY SENECAL (VONNIE BIELEFIELD)
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information



Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $185.91

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $185.91

Estimated Tax: $14.42

  -----

Grand Total: $200.33

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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